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Unless otherwise noted, specials are valid at all Target Specialt y Products locations May 1, 2021 through June 30, 2021. No recommendation has been made concerning the use of the product(s) 
in this communication. Information was provided and/or obtained from communication produced by the product manufacturer.  Always read and follow label directions. Not all products are 
registered in all states and/or all countries. State and federal licensing requirements may apply. Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change without notice. All product brand names are 
trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Target Specialty Products disclaims any and all rights in these marks.

CONVENIENT
WAYS TO SHOP ONLINE BY PHONE PICK UP

AT STORE
SAME/NEXT DAY
DELIVERY

Birchmeier® 
REB 15 AC1
Backpack Sprayer
#I512280

18 V/2.0 Ah
Battery Pack
#512425  

Birchmeier® 
Vario Gun
#507657

$440

$60

$140

$20

REB 15 + 2 AH BATTERY

BUNDLE 
SAVINGS! 

SAVINGS! 

PLUS YOU CAN ADD
THE VARIO GUN


